=
T
=4
>
72}
172}
o]
(="
g
=
Pt
(3]
[<5)
B
-

78-13403




78-13450 78-13421 78-13408
(red lens) (rear lamp body plate) { (rear lamp body)

40-13410

(rear lamp wiring assy)

78-13456-B

(lens retainer)

30170-S13 \
(door to body screw (#8- [ 4 Y 26466-S6

(screw #6-32x3/8")

78-13448

(rear lamp door) Nagg? | 4 7'8_13420 x* ‘:ﬁ.
: (retainer) : ]
78-13470-A

(rear lamp assy bracket R.H.

24324-S7 (x2) e §5 | ~ 78-13520
(bolt 1/4-20x5/8") | i e RN o e (rear lamp bracket to fender pad)

34805-S2 (x2)
(lock washer 1/4")

78-706865 (x2)

(cup washer)




